
New Product Addendum
CANADA - Fall 2019





Schluter®-DESIGNBASE-SL-E: Available in November!
New brushed stainless steel profile in 2 new heights.

                 Movement Joint and Cove-shaped Profiles

Schluter®-DILEX: Available now!
New profile colours to match your grout.

                Shower System

Schluter®-KERDI-DRAIN: Available now!
New metallic finishes.

Schluter®-KERDI-DRAIN and Schluter®-SHELF: Available in November! 
New TRENDLINE finishes.

2019 New Products

Finishing and Edge-protection Profiles for Walls



Schluter®-DESIGNBASE-SL-E
Rugged Build. Beautiful Design.
•	 Brushed stainless steel

•	 Available heights: 4-3/8" (11 cm) and 6-3/8" (16 cm)

• 	 Exceeds code requirements for a commercial cove base

•	 Completely covers previous baseboard marks

•	 Available corners, end caps, connectors, and sealing lip

4



10.5 mm 
- 13/32"

= H

Schluter®-DESIGNBASE-SL-E

Schluter®-DESIGNBASE-SL-E profile is 
made of brushed stainless steel and provides 
a modern alternative to traditional baseboards. 
The profile is available in 4-3/8" or 6-3/8" (11 or 
16 cm) heights to meet code requirements for a 
commercial cove base. DESIGNBASE features 
a sleek look, and has an optional sealing lip 
accessory to protect the floor/wall transition 
from moisture penetration and to reduce 
the transmission of impact sound. Matching 
corners, end caps, and connectors are available 
to create a clean, finished design.

F i n i s h i n g  a n d  E d g e - p r o t e c t i o n  P r o f i l e s  f o r  W a l l s

 Schluter®-DESIGNBASE-SL-E
Length = 

2.5 m - 8' 2-1/2"
Brushed stainless steel 304 (1.4301 = V2A)   

(EB)

H = 
mm - in.

Profile
$ /  

Length
Outside corner, 90º

$ /  
Unit

Inside corner, 90º
$ /  

Unit

110   -    4-3/8 DB SL 110 EB E90 / DB SL 110 EB I90 / DB SL 110 EB
160   -    6-3/8 DB SL 160 EB E90 / DB SL 160 EB I90 / DB SL 160 EB

Length = 
2.5 m - 8' 2-1/2"  Schluter®-DESIGNBASE-SLZ-E

Sealing lip
$ /  

Length

DB ZS LL E

H = 
mm - in.

End cap (left)
$ /  

Unit
End cap (right)

$ /  
Unit

Connector
$ /  

Unit

110   -    4-3/8 EL / DB SL 110 EB ER / DB SL 110 EB V / DB SL 110 EB
160   -    6-3/8 EL / DB SL 160 EB ER / DB SL 160 EB V / DB SL 160 EB

Available in November!

124.38
174.38

61.95
64.08

19.06

61.95
64.08

33.69
34.80

61.95
64.08

61.95
64.08
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SG C

Stone
Grey

Cream

FG

Grout 
Grey

DA

Dark
Anthracite

Schluter®-DILEX
New Profile Colours to Match Your Grout

Looking for that perfect match between your grout and profile? Now there are four new colours available in our line of DILEX profiles, all designed 
to match the most popular grout colours. 

Whether you’re looking for a clean and minimalist design with grout and profiles that match your tile, or more of a contrasting look to create a bold 

statement, this line of new colours provides more options to help you achieve the look you want. 



To complete the item number, add 
the colour code (e.g., BWA 80 SG).

Available now!

M o v e m e n t  J o i n t  &  C o v e - s h a p e d  P r o f i l e s

20.09
20.66
21.63
21.63

18.45
18.45
18.45
19.41
19.41
19.41
19.41

116.60
117.77
120.09
122.18
125.67

46.71
47.65
48.64

-
-

15.67

20.18
21.54
22.88
23.55
24.22

Schluter®-DILEX-BWS
Length = 

2.5 m - 8' 2-1/2" PVC surface joint profile (5 mm - 3/16")

H = 
mm - in. Item No. $ / Length

4.5    - 3/16 BWS   45 + colour
6       - 1/4 BWS   60 + colour
8       - 5/16 BWS   80 + colour
9       - 11/32 BWS   90 + colour
10     - 3/8 BWS 100 + colour
11     - 7/16 BWS 110 + colour
12.5  - 1/2 BWS 125 + colour

Schluter®-DILEX-BWB
Length = 

2.5 m - 8' 2-1/2" PVC surface joint profile (10 mm - 3/8")

H = 
mm - in. Item No. $ / Length

6      - 1/4 BWB   60 + colour
8      - 5/16 BWB   80 + colour
10    - 3/8 BWB 100 + colour
12.5 - 1/2 BWB 125 + colour

Schluter®-DILEX-BWA
Length = 

2.5 m - 8' 2-1/2" PVC perimeter joint profile

H = 
mm - in. Item No. $ / Length

4.5 	  - 3/16 BWA   45 + colour
6	  - 1/4 BWA   60 + colour
8       - 5/16 BWA   80 + colour
10     - 3/8 BWA 100 + colour
12.5  - 1/2 BWA 125 + colour

Schluter®-DILEX-KSN
Length = 

2.5 m - 8' 2-1/2"
Stainless steel 304
(1.4301 = V2A) (E)

Aluminum 
(A)

H = 
mm - in. Item No. $ /  

Length Item No. $ / Length

10     - 3/8 EKSN  100 + colour AKSN  100 + colour
11     - 7/16 EKSN  110 + colour AKSN  110 + colour
12.5  - 1/2 EKSN  125 + colour AKSN  125 + colour
14     - 17/32 EKSN  140 + colour -
16     - 5/8 EKSN  160 + colour -
Rubber insert replacement KSE/ + colour
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Looking to match your shower grate with the latest metallic finishes available for shower fixtures and hardware? Introducing a brand-new line of 
finishes for KERDI-DRAIN shower grates, all designed to match the most modern trends in the bathroom. 

These four new finishes are available in the following grate designs: Floral, Curve, Pure, and our original grate design (Design 1).

New Metallic Finishes for Shower Grates



STYLE

  Stainless steel – Pure
Item No. Grate finish $ / Unit

KDIF4 GRK EBT D8 Brushed nickel

KDIF4 GRK EBRG D8 Brushed rose gold

KDIF4 GRK EBVG D8 Brushed vintage gold

KDIF4 GRK EBCG D8 Brushed classic gold

  Stainless steel – Curve
Item No. Grate finish $ / Unit

KDIF4 GRK EBT D6 Brushed nickel

KDIF4 GRK EBRG D6 Brushed rose gold

KDIF4 GRK EBVG D6 Brushed vintage gold

KDIF4 GRK EBCG D6 Brushed classic gold

  Stainless steel – Floral
Item No. Grate finish $ / Unit

KDIF4 GRK EBT D5 Brushed nickel

KDIF4 GRK EBRG D5 Brushed rose gold

KDIF4 GRK EBVG D5 Brushed vintage gold

KDIF4 GRK EBCG D5 Brushed classic gold

  Stainless steel – Design 1
Item No. Grate finish $ / Unit

KD4 GRK ET Nickel

KD4 GRK ERG Rose gold

KD4 GRK EVG Vintage gold

KD4 GRK ECG Classic gold

Design 1

EBT EBRG EBVG EBCG

EBT EBRG EBVG EBCG

EBT EBRG EBVG EBCG

ET ERG EVG ECG

Grate kits include the grate, frame, height adjustment collar, and lateral adjustment ring. 

The KERDI-DRAIN flange kit must be purchased separately.

i

Schluter®-KERDI-DRAIN

S h o w e r  S y s t e m

Available now!

95.00

95.00

95.00

95.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00



TRENDLINE
Designer Finishes
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Available in November!

MBW

MBW

MBW

TSC

TSC

TSC

TSBG

TSBG

TSBG

TSSG

TSSG

TSSG

TSOB

TSOB

TSOB

MGS

MGS

MGS

Curve

Pure

F loral

Stainless steel - Floral

Item No. Grate finish $ / Unit

KDIF4 GRK MBW D5 Matte white (MBW)

KDIF4 GRK TSC D5 Cream (TSC)

KDIF4 GRK TSBG D5 Greige (TSBG)

KDIF4 GRK TSSG D5 Stone grey (TSSG)

KDIF4 GRK TSOB D5 Bronze (TSOB)

KDIF4 GRK MGS D5 Matte black (MGS)

Stainless steel - Curve

Item No. Grate finish $ / Unit

KDIF4 GRK MBW D6 Matte white (MBW)

KDIF4 GRK TSC D6 Cream (TSC)

KDIF4 GRK TSBG D6 Greige (TSBG)

KDIF4 GRK TSSG D6 Stone grey (TSSG)

KDIF4 GRK TSOB D6 Bronze (TSOB)

KDIF4 GRK MGS D6 Matte black (MGS)

Stainless steel - Pure

Item No. Grate finish $ / Unit

KDIF4 GRK MBW D8 Matte white (MBW)

KDIF4 GRK TSC D8 Cream (TSC)

KDIF4 GRK TSBG D8 Greige (TSBG)

KDIF4 GRK TSSG D8 Stone grey (TSSG)

KDIF4 GRK TSOB D8 Bronze (TSOB)

KDIF4 GRK MGS D8 Matte black (MGS)

Schluter®-KERDI-DRAIN TRENDLINE

Grate kits include the 
grate, frame, height 

adjustment collar, and 
lateral adjustment ring. 

The KERDI-DRAIN flange 
kit must be purchased 

separately.

i

S h o w e r  S y s t e m

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00

149.00



Wall

Corner

Curve

CurveCurve

F loral

F loral

Aluminum - Curve - Pentagonal

Item No. Finish $ / Unit

SES2 D6 MBW Matte white (MBW)

SES2 D6 TSC Cream (TSC)

SES2 D6 TSBG Greige (TSBG)

SES2 D6 TSSG Stone grey (TSSG)

SES2 D6 TSOB Bronze (TSOB)

SES2 D6 MGS Matte black (MGS)

Aluminum - Curve - Triangular

Item No. Finish $ / Unit

SES1 D6 MBW Matte white (MBW)

SES1 D6 TSC Cream (TSC)

SES1 D6 TSBG Greige (TSBG)

SES1 D6 TSSG Stone grey (TSSG)

SES1 D6 TSOB Bronze (TSOB)

SES1 D6 MGS Matte black (MGS)

Aluminum - Floral - Triangular

Item No. Finish $ / Unit

SES1 D5 MBW Matte white (MBW)

SES1 D5 TSC Cream (TSC)

SES1 D5 TSBG Greige (TSBG)

SES1 D5 TSSG Stone grey (TSSG)

SES1 D5 TSOB Bronze (TSOB)

SES1 D5 MGS Matte black (MGS)

Aluminum - Curve - Wall

Item No. Finish $ / Unit

SWS1 D6 MBW Matte white (MBW)

SWS1 D6 TSC Cream (TSC)

SWS1 D6 TSBG Greige (TSBG)

SWS1 D6 TSSG Stone grey (TSSG)

SWS1 D6 TSOB Bronze (TSOB)

SWS1 D6 MGS Matte black (MGS)

Aluminum - Floral - Wall

Item No. Finish $ / Unit

SWS1 D5 MBW Matte white (MBW)

SWS1 D5 TSC Cream (TSC)

SWS1 D5 TSBG Greige (TSBG)

SWS1 D5 TSSG Stone grey (TSSG)

SWS1 D5 TSOB Bronze (TSOB)

SWS1 D5 MGS Matte black (MGS)

Schluter®-SHELF TRENDLINE

MBW MBW

MBWMBW MBW

TSC TSC

TSCTSC TSC

TSBG TSBG

TSBGTSBG TSBG

TSSG TSSG

TSSGTSSG TSSG

TSOB TSOB

TSOBTSOB TSOB

MGS MGS

MGSMGS MGS
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88.00

88.00

88.00

88.00

88.00

88.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

94.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

99.00

103.00

103.00

103.00

103.00

103.00

103.00

123.00

123.00

123.00

123.00

123.00

123.00



Niche

Curve

Curve

F loralF loral

F loral

Aluminum - Curve - Quadrilateral

Item No. Finish $ / Unit

SES3 D6 MBW Matte white (MBW)

SES3 D6 TSC Cream (TSC)

SES3 D6 TSBG Greige (TSBG)

SES3 D6 TSSG Stone grey (TSSG)

SES3 D6 TSOB Bronze (TSOB)

SES3 D6 MGS Matte black (MGS)

Aluminum - Floral - Pentagonal

Item No. Finish $ / Unit

SES2 D5 MBW Matte white (MBW)

SES2 D5 TSC Cream (TSC)

SES2 D5 TSBG Greige (TSBG)

SES2 D5 TSSG Stone grey (TSSG)

SES2 D5 TSOB Bronze (TSOB)

SES2 D5 MGS Matte black (MGS)

Aluminum - Floral - Quadrilateral

Item No. Finish $ / Unit

SES3 D5 MBW Matte white (MBW)

SES3 D5 TSC Cream (TSC)

SES3 D5 TSBG Greige (TSBG)

SES3 D5 TSSG Stone grey (TSSG)

SES3 D5 TSOB Bronze (TSOB)

SES3 D5 MGS Matte black (MGS)

Aluminum - Curve - Niche

Item No. Finish $ / Unit

SNS1 D6 MBW Matte white (MBW)

SNS1 D6 TSC Cream (TSC)

SNS1 D6 TSBG Greige (TSBG)

SNS1 D6 TSSG Stone grey (TSSG)

SNS1 D6 TSOB Bronze (TSOB)

SNS1 D6 MGS Matte black (MGS)

Aluminum - Floral - Niche

Item No. Finish $ / Unit

SNS1 D5 MBW Matte white (MBW)

SNS1 D5 TSC Cream (TSC)

SNS1 D5 TSBG Greige (TSBG)

SNS1 D5 TSSG Stone grey (TSSG)

SNS1 D5 TSOB Bronze (TSOB)

SNS1 D5 MGS Matte black (MGS)

MBW

MBW MBW

MBW MBWTSC

TSC TSC

TSC TSC

TSBG

TSBG TSBG

TSBGTSBG

TSSG

TSSG TSSG

TSSG
TSSG

TSOB

TSOB TSOB

TSOBTSOB

MGS

MGS MGS

MGS
MGS

S h o w e r  S y s t e m

Available in November!

107.00

107.00

107.00

107.00

107.00

107.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

106.00

106.00

106.00

106.00

106.00

106.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

112.00

124.00

124.00

124.00

124.00

124.00

124.00



Schluter®-VINPRO
Modern Profiles Designed for Resilient Surface Coverings 

Finding a durable and complementary transition for the many resilient flooring options is now 

made simple with the Schluter®-VINPRO profile series. 

Benefits and Design

•     Unobtrusive reveal for a sleek and minimal transition

•     Durable and long-lasting anodized aluminum construction 

•     Neutral finish colors that adapt to quick-changing trends in resilient        
       flooring (e.g.: LVT, LVP)

•     Adaptable for retrofit and new installations 

Available Now! 
Please refer to your 2019 Price List Catalog or the VINPRO Sell Sheet for item codes and pricing information.

ACGB
Brushed chrome

ATGB
Brushed nickel

ABGB
Brushed antique 

bronze

1414



Available Now! 
Please refer to the TROBA-LEVEL Sell Sheet for pricing and additional information.

Exterior Systems
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Schluter®-TROBA-LEVEL
Paver support system

With TROBA-LEVEL, you can quickly and easily install self-supporting tile pavers for exterior applications with lasting precision. 

The small number of product components can be variably combined to compensate for sloped substrates, precisely level corners of adjacent 
paver tiles, and to allow for the flush installation of pavers with different thicknesses. The elevated assembly provides easy access to the 
substrate, as well as drainage and ventilation. 

•    High quality paver supports from assembly heights starting at 1/8" (3 mm)

•    Consistent 1/8" (3 mm) joint width through integrated wall and joint spacer

•    Compensation for sloped substrates up to 5% (up to 9/16" (15 mm ) per foot)

Solid. 
Precise. 
Simple.



Schluter®-TREP-G/-GK with Yellow (CG) and Nut Brown (NB) 
Treads

The TREP-G and TREP-GK with Yellow (CG) and Nut Brown (NB) treads have been 
discontinued. Remaining inventory will be available for purchase until December 1, 
2019 or while quantities last. The other tread colours, Black (GS) and Transparent (T), 
remain available. 

For stair-nosing profiles with Yellow or Nut Brown tread, TREP-S/-SE/-B may be used 
as an alternative.

Discontinued Items!

Solutions at your 

fingertips
Schluter®-APP

Planning your next Schluter project? Now, with the new Schluter®-APP, you can measure 
your room, customize your layout, and configure your product list. And your local Schluter 
dealer is just a click away too. 

Schluter Systems (Canada) Inc. • 21100 chemin Ste-Marie, Ste-Anne-de-Bellevue, QC  H9X 3Y8 • Tel.: 800-667-8746 • Fax: 877-667-2410 

www.schluter.ca
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